

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 611 OF 2008

JAWED URDU PRIMARY SCHOOL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Somanadri Goud K, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Choukse, Adv.  
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant seeks further time to file statement of case. Two weeks time granted, as a last chance. In case of default, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers. In case of compliance, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

Ps