

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 611/2008

JAWED URDU PRIMARY SCHOOL  
THR. ITS SECRETARY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF MUMBAI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ REMAIN IN LIST ] IA No.105142/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS and IA No.105143/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 27-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. Madhav Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR  
Mr. Gurjyot Sethi, Adv.Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Mahajan, Adv.  
Ms. Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.  
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AORMs. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR  
Mr. Nivesh Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14.03.2019.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)  
AR-CUM-PS(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER