

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).611/2008

JAWED URDU PRIMARY SCHOOL
THROUGH ITS SECRETARY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.105142/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and
IA No.105143/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 26-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sundri, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR
Ms. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR